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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 34 Men, 50m Butterfly 13 years and older
26.11.2023 г. - 9:16 Results Prelim
SCM Open 23.14 Antani IVANOV PSKCM Kazan (RUS) 5.11.2021 г.
SCM 15 - 17 23.52 Josif MILADINOV MLA91 Glasgow (GBR) 8.12.2019 г.
SCM 13 - 14 25.46 Antani IVANOV ETAR2 Zagreb (CRO) 28.12.2013 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years and older

1. Josif MILADINOV 20 Sprint Sofia 23.39 804 A
2. Iliyan ILIEV 18 Asteri 24.69 683 A
3. Nikola KARAIVANOV 18 Asteri 24.86 669 A
4. Viktor HRISTOV 18 Olimpia 24.89 667 A
5. Kalin MIHAYLOV 17 Sprint Sofia 25.16 646 A
6. Kaloyan KOEV 21 Nsa 25.19 643 A
7. Stefan KUSHLEV 18 Smolian 25.30 635 A
8. Branimir PAVLOV 16 Levent SC 25.45 624 A
9. Teodor SKUMOV 16 Briz 25.47 622 B

10. Mihail DANEV 18 Iris 25.55 616 B
11. Toni ANASTASOV 18 Iris 25.59 613 B
12. Georgi MILACHKOV 20 Orenda 25.63 611 B
13. Atanas TOTLYAKOV 19 Metropol 25.72 604 B
14. Vasil LALOV 17 Invictus 25.78 600 B
15. Daniel HRISTOV 15 Iris 25.79 599 B
16. Djulian CHERKEZOV 18 Cherno More 25.86 594 B
17. Martin MIHAILOV 15 Cherno More 25.87 594 R
18. Vasya MANOLOV 17 Vihren 25.88 593 R
19. Emilian TSOLOV 15 Invictus 25.96 588
20. Emilian NIKOLOV 18 Dorostol 26.13 576
21. Nikola ZDRAVKOV 18 Asteri 26.16 574
22. Radoslav TODOROV 16 Dobrudzha 26.18 573
23. Todor TODOROV 15 Invictus 26.24 569
24. Viktor DAMYANOV 19 Levski 26.34 563
25. Radostin KRASTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 26.37 561
26. Denislav KOYKOV 19 G.D.S 26.38 560
27. Hristov HRISTOV 17 Dorostol 26.47 554
28. Aleksandar ILIEV 19 Etar2 26.52 551
29. Georgi KOLEV 22 Plovdiv 2019 26.55 549

Mihail NAYDENOV 16 Olimpia 26.55 549
Deayn IVANOV 18 G.D.S 26.55 549
Boris MIHAYLOV 15 St.George 26.55 549

33. Kristiyan GEORGIEV 19 Albatros'2001 26.60 546
Aleksandar IVANOV 17 Briz 26.60 546

35. Lyubomir PANEV 18 Tsarevets 26.61 546
36. Mihail HRISTOV 17 Briz 26.63 544
37. Cvetin GEORGIEV 19 Albatros'2001 26.64 544
38. Chavdar IVANOV 16 Olimpia 26.68 541
39. Deyan VLAHOV 18 Plovdiv 2019 26.70 540
40. Dimitar PROKOPOV 18 Cska 26.88 529
41. Kristian TODOROV 14 Plovdiv 2019 26.93 526
42. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 15 Vsi 27.05 519
43. Kamen ANGELOV 18 Iris 27.14 514
44. Borislav DIMITROV 16 Cska 27.16 513
45. Zdravko ZHELEV 20 Dobrudzha 27.22 510
46. Hristo DHZONGALOV 14 Belmeken 27.23 509
47. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 16 Akulite 27.27 507
48. Boris STANILOV 18 Sliven 27.28 506
49. Pavel MIHAYLOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 27.32 504
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 34, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

50. Antonio ATANASOV 14 Levski 27.38 501
51. Martin DOBREV 20 Albatros'2001 27.41 499

Ivan LOZANOV 14 Cherno More 27.41 499
53. Viktor STRATIEV 20 Trayana 27.46 496

Mincho SOKOLOV 17 Sprint Sofia 27.46 496
55. Krasen KANCHEV 16 Tsarevets 27.48 495

Teodor DICHEV 18 Delfin Pz 27.48 495
57. Vehtsi MAZALOV 15 Chepinets 27.59 489
58. Kristian DRAGOMIROV 16 Nsa 27.72 483
59. Emanuel ZHORZHES 16 Julian Rusev 27.79 479
60. Mihail METAHCHOV 14 Smolian 27.80 478
61. Grant AVAGIYAN 14 Mladost'91 27.81 478
62. Julian NIKOLOV 16 Akulite 27.86 475
63. Asen SLAVOV 16 Sliven 27.87 475
64. Emil RAKOVSKI 14 Olimp 27.92 472

Deyan BELOV 15 Damini LV 27.92 472
66. Maksim DIMITROV 15 Lokomotiv 27.95 471

Aleksandar MILEV 17 Briz 27.95 471
68. Ivan MILEV 15 Smolian 27.97 470

Darin VLADIMIROV 16 Etar2 27.97 470
Martin IANKOV 15 Cherno More 27.97 470

71. Stoyan VELIKOV 16 Invictus 28.00 468
72. Petar NAKOV 15 Iris 28.02 467
73. Yulian GEORGIEV 14 Nsa 28.05 466
74. Ivailo IANEV 15 Chernomorets 28.08 464
75. Arik AMOR 14 Iris 28.09 464
76. Adis PETROV 13 Lokomotiv 28.12 462
77. Aleksandar RAEV 15 Akademik 28.36 451
78. Stefan NOZHAROV 19 Nsa 28.39 449
79. Viktor YORDANOV 15 Tsarevets 28.43 447
80. Milko PANCHEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 28.44 447
81. Ivailo KARAIVANOV 13 Torpedo 28.48 445
82. Viktor ANGELOV 14 Levent SC 28.50 444
83. Petar SHOPOV 14 G.D.S 28.74 433
84. Vladimir DIMITROV 17 Sprint 28.76 432
85. Ivelin VASILEV 13 Vsi 28.82 429
86. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 18 G.D.S 28.84 428
87. Valentin GECHEV 15 Aquazard 28.85 428
88. Vasil TONEV 14 Avgusta 28.96 423
89. Stefan MARKOV 19 Etar2 28.97 423
90. Iliyan-Alexandar PETROV 18 Asteri 29.02 421
91. Mihail BACHVAROV 16 Tsarevets 29.06 419
92. Dobromir MALINOV 15 G.D.S 29.09 417
93. Aleksandar TSONEV 14 Cska 29.13 416
94. Borislav TOSHEV 15 Cska 29.14 415
95. Stelian MACHKOVSKI 16 Trayana 29.16 414
96. Danail GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 29.19 413
97. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 14 Iris 29.28 409
98. Veselin YANCHEV 17 Etar2 29.36 406

Vladislav DERMENDZHIEV 13 Sprint 29.36 406
100. Boyan KIRILOV 15 Iris 29.37 406
101. Krum KARIEV 14 Levski 29.47 402
102. Angel ANGELOV 16 Julian Rusev 29.52 399
103. Nikola MAZNOKOV 17 Damini LV 29.54 399

Aleksandar ILIEV 14 Levent SC 29.54 399
105. Dian IVANOV 16 Asteri 29.59 397
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 34, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

106. Ardjan SINDJO 13 Iris 29.62 395
107. Juliyan BLAZHEV 16 Sprint Sofia 29.73 391
108. Rostislav KOSTADINOV 15 Beroe 29.75 390
109. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Tsarevets 29.76 390
110. Ivan PENCHEV 14 Viking 2008 29.80 388
111. Martin ZASHEV 13 Pirin 29.83 387
112. Stanimir ILIEV 15 Iris 29.84 387
113. Georgi IVANOV 13 Dorostol 29.90 384
114. Kristian BILYANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 29.92 384
115. Toni ILIEV 16 Damini LV 29.97 382
116. Fedor SHTUCHKIN 14 Nereya 30.27 370
117. Iliyan YAKIMOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 30.30 369
118. Darian TZANOV 13 Cherno More 30.31 369
119. Rusin HRISTOV 13 Iris 30.45 364
120. Krasen HRISTOV 14 Cherno More 30.53 361
121. Konstantin GORANOV 15 Delfin Pz 30.54 361
122. Kristiyan KOLEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 30.58 359
123. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 16 Sprint 30.73 354
124. Plamen STOYCHEV 13 Sandanski 30.76 353
125. Lyubomir BORISOV 15 Dorostol 30.79 352
126. Georgi KAMBUROV 14 Chernomorets 30.85 350
127. Ivan GAVRILOV 13 Vihren 30.89 349

Ivaylo ZHEKOV 13 Metropol 30.89 349
129. Slavyan ATANASOV 14 Torpedo 30.92 348
130. Kaloyan VELKOV 13 Nsa 30.99 345
131. Ivail IVANOV 13 Cherno More 31.26 336
132. Kristiyan ATANASOV 14 Phoenix 31.31 335
133. Kristian TOTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 31.33 334
134. Gebrial PETKOV 15 Aquazard 31.39 332
135. Kristiyan HRISTOV 16 Olimpia 31.49 329
136. Aleks KOSTADINOV 13 Levski 31.53 328
137. Teodor ATANASOV 14 Akulite 31.58 326
138. Yordan BUGARINOV 14 Vihren 31.64 324
139. Georgi PEREVERZEV 13 Asteri 31.75 321
140. Nikolai MURDZHEV 13 Smolian 31.82 319
141. Milen ANGELOV 13 Orenda 31.88 317

Momchil BAEV 13 Viking 2008 31.88 317
143. Pavel PARISHEV 14 Sprint Sofia 31.95 315
144. Mihail MIHOV 14 Trayana 32.15 309
145. Stiliyan KUNOV 13 Aquazard 32.17 309
146. Martin PECEV 14 Avgusta 32.25 306
147. Kristiyan IVANOV 14 Torpedo 32.50 299
148. Bozhidar RANGELOV 13 Pirin 33.10 283

Daniel VALCHEV 14 Aquazard 33.10 283
150. Eray ALI 13 Burgas 33.22 280
151. Hristo PERILOV 14 Sprint 33.26 279
152. Mihail CHAKAROV 14 Shampion3 33.29 278
153. Todor MANDZHUKOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 33.48 274
154. Georgi GEORGIEV 14 Shampion3 33.91 263
155. Stefan MIHAILOV 13 Asteri 34.67 246
156. Nikolai TASHEV 13 Delfin Pz 36.39 213
DSQ Kristian GEORGIEV 17 Asteri 27.28

WrEq

DNS Ioan RAINOV 13 Asteri
DNS Nikolay SANDEV 18 Akulite
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 34, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

sick Daniel NEDYALKOV 16 Levski
sick Nicholas EVLOGUIEV 17 Levent SC
sick Martin KOSHNICHAROV 14 Briz

13 - 14 years

1. Radostin KRASTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 26.37 561
2. Kristian TODOROV 14 Plovdiv 2019 26.93 526
3. Hristo DHZONGALOV 14 Belmeken 27.23 509
4. Antonio ATANASOV 14 Levski 27.38 501
5. Ivan LOZANOV 14 Cherno More 27.41 499
6. Mihail METAHCHOV 14 Smolian 27.80 478
7. Grant AVAGIYAN 14 Mladost'91 27.81 478
8. Emil RAKOVSKI 14 Olimp 27.92 472
9. Yulian GEORGIEV 14 Nsa 28.05 466

10. Arik AMOR 14 Iris 28.09 464
11. Adis PETROV 13 Lokomotiv 28.12 462
12. Ivailo KARAIVANOV 13 Torpedo 28.48 445
13. Viktor ANGELOV 14 Levent SC 28.50 444
14. Petar SHOPOV 14 G.D.S 28.74 433
15. Ivelin VASILEV 13 Vsi 28.82 429
16. Vasil TONEV 14 Avgusta 28.96 423
17. Aleksandar TSONEV 14 Cska 29.13 416
18. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 14 Iris 29.28 409
19. Vladislav DERMENDZHIEV 13 Sprint 29.36 406
20. Krum KARIEV 14 Levski 29.47 402
21. Aleksandar ILIEV 14 Levent SC 29.54 399
22. Ardjan SINDJO 13 Iris 29.62 395
23. Ivan PENCHEV 14 Viking 2008 29.80 388
24. Martin ZASHEV 13 Pirin 29.83 387
25. Georgi IVANOV 13 Dorostol 29.90 384
26. Fedor SHTUCHKIN 14 Nereya 30.27 370
27. Darian TZANOV 13 Cherno More 30.31 369
28. Rusin HRISTOV 13 Iris 30.45 364
29. Krasen HRISTOV 14 Cherno More 30.53 361
30. Kristiyan KOLEV 13 Zapochni Da Pluvash 30.58 359
31. Plamen STOYCHEV 13 Sandanski 30.76 353
32. Georgi KAMBUROV 14 Chernomorets 30.85 350
33. Ivan GAVRILOV 13 Vihren 30.89 349

Ivaylo ZHEKOV 13 Metropol 30.89 349
35. Slavyan ATANASOV 14 Torpedo 30.92 348
36. Kaloyan VELKOV 13 Nsa 30.99 345
37. Ivail IVANOV 13 Cherno More 31.26 336
38. Kristiyan ATANASOV 14 Phoenix 31.31 335
39. Kristian TOTEV 14 Sprint Sofia 31.33 334
40. Aleks KOSTADINOV 13 Levski 31.53 328
41. Teodor ATANASOV 14 Akulite 31.58 326
42. Yordan BUGARINOV 14 Vihren 31.64 324
43. Georgi PEREVERZEV 13 Asteri 31.75 321
44. Nikolai MURDZHEV 13 Smolian 31.82 319
45. Milen ANGELOV 13 Orenda 31.88 317

Momchil BAEV 13 Viking 2008 31.88 317
47. Pavel PARISHEV 14 Sprint Sofia 31.95 315
48. Mihail MIHOV 14 Trayana 32.15 309
49. Stiliyan KUNOV 13 Aquazard 32.17 309
50. Martin PECEV 14 Avgusta 32.25 306
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 34, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

51. Kristiyan IVANOV 14 Torpedo 32.50 299
52. Bozhidar RANGELOV 13 Pirin 33.10 283

Daniel VALCHEV 14 Aquazard 33.10 283
54. Eray ALI 13 Burgas 33.22 280
55. Hristo PERILOV 14 Sprint 33.26 279
56. Mihail CHAKAROV 14 Shampion3 33.29 278
57. Todor MANDZHUKOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 33.48 274
58. Georgi GEORGIEV 14 Shampion3 33.91 263
59. Stefan MIHAILOV 13 Asteri 34.67 246
60. Nikolai TASHEV 13 Delfin Pz 36.39 213

DNS Ioan RAINOV 13 Asteri
sick Martin KOSHNICHAROV 14 Briz

15 - 17 years

1. Kalin MIHAYLOV 17 Sprint Sofia 25.16 646 A
2. Branimir PAVLOV 16 Levent SC 25.45 624 A
3. Teodor SKUMOV 16 Briz 25.47 622 B
4. Vasil LALOV 17 Invictus 25.78 600 B
5. Daniel HRISTOV 15 Iris 25.79 599 B
6. Martin MIHAILOV 15 Cherno More 25.87 594 R
7. Vasya MANOLOV 17 Vihren 25.88 593 R
8. Emilian TSOLOV 15 Invictus 25.96 588
9. Radoslav TODOROV 16 Dobrudzha 26.18 573

10. Todor TODOROV 15 Invictus 26.24 569
11. Hristov HRISTOV 17 Dorostol 26.47 554
12. Mihail NAYDENOV 16 Olimpia 26.55 549

Boris MIHAYLOV 15 St.George 26.55 549
14. Aleksandar IVANOV 17 Briz 26.60 546
15. Mihail HRISTOV 17 Briz 26.63 544
16. Chavdar IVANOV 16 Olimpia 26.68 541
17. Viktor LOVCHALIEV 15 Vsi 27.05 519
18. Borislav DIMITROV 16 Cska 27.16 513
19. Stepan PANTIUKHOV 16 Akulite 27.27 507
20. Pavel MIHAYLOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 27.32 504
21. Mincho SOKOLOV 17 Sprint Sofia 27.46 496
22. Krasen KANCHEV 16 Tsarevets 27.48 495
23. Vehtsi MAZALOV 15 Chepinets 27.59 489
24. Kristian DRAGOMIROV 16 Nsa 27.72 483
25. Emanuel ZHORZHES 16 Julian Rusev 27.79 479
26. Julian NIKOLOV 16 Akulite 27.86 475
27. Asen SLAVOV 16 Sliven 27.87 475
28. Deyan BELOV 15 Damini LV 27.92 472
29. Maksim DIMITROV 15 Lokomotiv 27.95 471

Aleksandar MILEV 17 Briz 27.95 471
31. Ivan MILEV 15 Smolian 27.97 470

Darin VLADIMIROV 16 Etar2 27.97 470
Martin IANKOV 15 Cherno More 27.97 470

34. Stoyan VELIKOV 16 Invictus 28.00 468
35. Petar NAKOV 15 Iris 28.02 467
36. Ivailo IANEV 15 Chernomorets 28.08 464
37. Aleksandar RAEV 15 Akademik 28.36 451
38. Viktor YORDANOV 15 Tsarevets 28.43 447
39. Milko PANCHEV 15 Plovdiv 2019 28.44 447
40. Vladimir DIMITROV 17 Sprint 28.76 432
41. Valentin GECHEV 15 Aquazard 28.85 428
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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 34, Boys, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts

42. Mihail BACHVAROV 16 Tsarevets 29.06 419
43. Dobromir MALINOV 15 G.D.S 29.09 417
44. Borislav TOSHEV 15 Cska 29.14 415
45. Stelian MACHKOVSKI 16 Trayana 29.16 414
46. Danail GEORGIEV 15 Akulite 29.19 413
47. Veselin YANCHEV 17 Etar2 29.36 406
48. Boyan KIRILOV 15 Iris 29.37 406
49. Angel ANGELOV 16 Julian Rusev 29.52 399
50. Nikola MAZNOKOV 17 Damini LV 29.54 399
51. Dian IVANOV 16 Asteri 29.59 397
52. Juliyan BLAZHEV 16 Sprint Sofia 29.73 391
53. Rostislav KOSTADINOV 15 Beroe 29.75 390
54. Georgi DIMITROV 16 Tsarevets 29.76 390
55. Stanimir ILIEV 15 Iris 29.84 387
56. Kristian BILYANOV 16 Plovdiv 2019 29.92 384
57. Toni ILIEV 16 Damini LV 29.97 382
58. Iliyan YAKIMOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 30.30 369
59. Konstantin GORANOV 15 Delfin Pz 30.54 361
60. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 16 Sprint 30.73 354
61. Lyubomir BORISOV 15 Dorostol 30.79 352
62. Gebrial PETKOV 15 Aquazard 31.39 332
63. Kristiyan HRISTOV 16 Olimpia 31.49 329

DSQ Kristian GEORGIEV 17 Asteri 27.28
WrEq

sick Daniel NEDYALKOV 16 Levski
sick Nicholas EVLOGUIEV 17 Levent SC


